
Articole intretinere

I.D.: 95863609

Data publicarii	10.04.24	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 266,31 RON - 266,31 RON

Descriere: 1 SURUB LEMN TX 3.5X40 C500 KMH-35040 Buc 1.00 21.07 21.07 2 DISC MTC CU VIDIA ONDULAT MF GF-1292 NR10 Buc 3.00 15.55 46.65 3 FARAS GRS Buc 4.00 14.20 56.80 4 VASELINA 1KG MR Buc 1.00 25.97 25.97 5 CARTUS GRESOR 400G 1801691 Bct 1.00 33.53 33.53 6 MOTIP ULEI PENETRANT 500ML Buc 1.00 20.59 20.59 7 ULEI PT MOTOARE 2TIMPI 0.5L STIL Buc 2.00 28.99 57.98
